
 
  

 

  
 

   
  

  

 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
  

 

  

  

 

     

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

 

January  2022  Academic Calendar

Tuition and Fees for Jan Term due  Wednesday, December 15, 2021

All Classes begin  Monday, January 3, 2022

Day classes start at  9:00am

Evening classes begin at 5:45pm

Last day to receive 100% refund  Monday, January 3, 2022

Late registration- $50 fee begins  Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Last day to receive 80% refund  Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Last day to receive 30% refund  Friday, January 7, 2022

Last day to add a course

Drop/Add  –  $20 fee per change begins  Saturday, January 8, 2022

Corrected Class Roll  Tuesday, January 11, 2022

Martin Luther King Day - No classes  Monday, January 17, 2022
Day of Service

Last day to withdraw with a grade of W  Friday, January 21, 2022

Last day of January Term Classes  Friday, January 28, 2022

Last day of January 2022 Term                                              Friday, January 28, 2022

Academic Break  Saturday, January 29–  Monday, January 31, 2022


